

Caldwell County Commission

Caldwell County Courthouse 49 East Main, PO Box 67 Kingston, Missouri 64650 816-586-3001 fax

CALDWELL COUNTY COMMISSION MEETING Monday, May 20, 2024

Presiding Commissioner Dale Akey, Western Commissioner Rex Hibler, and Eastern Commissioner Jonathan Abbott attended the Caldwell County LEPC meeting at 12:00 p.m. on May 20, 2024 at Caldwell County Health Department.

Dale Akey, Presiding Commissioner

Jamy Aubrey, Clerk to the Commission

Rex Hibler, Western Commissioner

Jonathan Abbott, Eastern Commissioner



05/20/2024